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All the latest details regarding fixtures, results, league tables, leading goal scorers, match officials and more are available now on football.mitoo. Please bookmark this web address:
football.mitoo.co.uk/News.cfm?LeagueCode=SUB2013
League Notices

Unavailable League Officers:
Unavailable Club Officials:
Lingfield FC - Katie Lancashire is unavailable 7 > 23rd November 2013.
In her absence contact: Pam Tomsett (details as per the handbook)




	Clubs are respectfully reminded that  

“TELEPHONE CALLS” to LEAGUE OFFICERS

are to be:

AFTER 9.30 am of a morning and BEFORE 10.00 pm of an Evening

Michael Bidmead, Chief Executive                



www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833

	PHONING RESULTS
Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated

0800 0 727 833 phone line
***** Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too *****


Results . . . .

Monday 11th November 2013
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 1st leg
Woking




P-P

Uxbridge 





Central Division
Ashford Town (Middx)

2-0

Molesey 





North Division
Barton Rovers



P-P

Tring Athletic 




South Division
Raynes Park Vale


P-P

Horley Town 




Tuesday 12th November 2013
Central Division
Westfield




P-P

Walton & Hersham 



South Division
Dorking Wanderers


2-2

South Park




Lingfield




P-P

Corinthian 




Kent Intermediate Cup
Bromley




2-3aet
Herne Bay

Holmesdale



P-P

Phoenix Sports

Wednesday 13th November 2013
Surrey Intermediate Cup
Cobham




0-2

Epsom & Ewell




Thursday 14th November 2013
Central Division 
Chessington & Hook United
P-P

Frimley Green 




North Division
Dunstable Town


4-3

Southall 





South Division
Horsham YMCA


0-2

Redhill 





Saturday 16th November 2013 

Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg
Berkhamsted



2-2

Farnham Town




Corinthian



1-1

Hampton & Richmond Boro

East Grinstead Town

0-6

Sutton United




North Greenford United

6-0

Chessington & Hook United

Northwood



2-1

Harefield United



Westfield




3-3

South Park




Central Division
Camberley Town


1-2

Walton & Hersham



Frimley Green



1-3

Hanworth Villa




Hartley Wintney


4-1

Ashford Town (Middx)


Molesey




P-P

Knaphill





Tooting & Mitcham United
2-2

Uxbridge





South Division
Chichester City


5-1

Dorking Wanderers



Horley Town



2-6

Horsham YMCA



Phoenix Sports


3-3

Lingfield





Redhill




2-4

Lordswood




Hertfordshire Intermediate Cup
Boreham Wood


6-1

Wormley Rovers

Standon & Puckeridge

0-8

Royston Town

Tring Athletic



P-P

Codicote (Sports)

London Senior Trophy
Lewisham Borough


1-1aet
Erith Town (Erith Town won 4-1 on pens)
Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red

www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
League Tables . . .

Suburban Football League - 2013-2014 Season                                          
                                                                       
Premier Division     



P 

W 

D

L      
F      
A  

GD

Pts
  1
Sutton United                  


  9      
8      
0      
1    

25      
  7      
 18    
24
  2
Welling United                


10      
8      
0      
2    

24    
16      
   8    
24
  3
Woking                        


10      
6      
1      
3    

27    
17      
 10    
19
  4
Tonbridge Angels              

12      
6      
1      
5    

20    
21      
  -1    
19
  5
Metropolitan Police            

  9      
5      
2      
2    

26    
14      
 12    
17
  6
Bromley                        


  7      
4      
0      
3    

10    
10      
   0    
12
  7
Corinthian-Casuals              

  9      
2      
1      
6    

12    
19      
  -7      
  7
  8
Boreham Wood                    

  5      
1      
1      
3    

10    
14      
  -4      
  4
  9
Carshalton Athletic            

  9      
1      
0      
8      
  9    
26      
-17      
  3
10
Hampton & Richmond Borough  
10      
1      
0      
9      
  9    
28      
-19      
  3
Central Division                    
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A 

GD    
Pts
  1
Tooting & Mitcham United     

12      
8      
3        
1    

46    
11      
 35    
27
  2
Walton & Hersham            

11      
8      
2      
1    

28    
12      
 16    
26
  3
Uxbridge                    


10      
7      
2      
1    

32    
13      
 19    
23
  4
Ashford Town (Middlesex)     
14      
6      
3      
5    

26    
22      
   4    
21
  5
Molesey                      


11      
6      
1      
4    

32    
21      
 11    
19
  6
Westfield                    


11      
5      
1      
5    

32    
31      
   1    
16
  7
North Greenford United        

  9      
4      
3      
2    

20    
10      
 10    
15
  8
Hanworth Villa              


11      
4      
2      
5    

22    
32      
-10    
14
  9
Hartley Wintney                

  8      
4      
1      
3    

20    
13      
   7    
13
10
Farnham Town                

10      
3      
4      
3    

19    
17      
   2    
13
11
Chessington & Hook United    
11      
4      
1      
6    

22    
31      
  -9    
13
12
Camberley Town              

10      
3      
3      
4    

18    
25      
  -7    
12
13
Knaphill                    



11      
2      
2      
7    

21    
45      
-24      
  8
14
Cobham                      


11      
1      
2      
8    

16    
35      
-19      
  5
15
Frimley Green                


10      
0      
0    
     10      
  9    
45      
-36      
  0
North Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts
  1
Dunstable Town            


10      
6      
3      
1    

22    
11      
 11    
21  
  2
Royston Town              


  9      
5      
2      
2    

16    
14      
   2    
17
  3
Barton Rovers            


  8      
5      
1      
2    

24    
13      
 11    
16
  4
Northwood                


  9      
3      
5      
1    

16    
12      
   4    
14
  5
Tring Athletic            



  7      
4      
0      
3    

16    
12      
   4    
12
  6
Leighton Town            


  8      
3      
0      
5      
  8    
20      
-12      
  9
  7
Berkhamsted              


10      
2      
2      
6    

16    
17      
  -1      
  8
  8
Southall                  



  8      
1      
4      
3    

16    
17      
  -1      
  7
  9
Newport Pagnell Town      

  8      
1      
4      
3    

16    
21      
  -5      
  7
10
Harefield United          


  9      
1      
3      
5    

11    
24      
-13      
  6
South Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts  

  1
Corinthian              



10      
9      
0      
1    

40    
19      
 21    
27  
  2
Raynes Park Vale      


10      
7      
3      
0    

30    
13      
 17    
24
  3
Horsham YMCA          


12      
6      
2      
4    

36    
24
     
 12    
20
  4
Phoenix Sports          


  8      
6      
1      
1    

22    
11      
 11    
19
  5
Dorking Wanderers      


11      
4      
2      
5    

30    
33      
  -3    
14
  6
Lordswood              



10      
3      
4      
3    

23    
14      
   9    
13
  7
South Park            



11      
2      
5      
4    

18    
27      
  -9    
11
  8
Erith Town              



  8      
3      
1      
4    

15    
12      
   3    
10
  9
East Grinstead Town      


  7      
3      
0      
4    

17    
18      
  -1      
  9
10
Chichester City          


  9      
2      
2      
5    

13    
25      
-12      
  8
11
Lingfield                



  8      
2      
1      
5    

20    
35      
-15      
  7
12
Redhill                



10      
2      
1      
7    

15    
34      
-19      
  7
13
Horley Town            



10      
1      
2      
7    

10    
24      
-14      
  5
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     * Joint Travel
Monday 18th November 2013
Central Division
Ashford Town (Middx)

v
Farnham Town



A Fox (19) 

B Boyle (111)

P Francis (126)
Wednesday 20th November 2013
Hertfordshire Intermediate Cup
Tring Athletic



v

Codicote (Sports)

Saturday 23rd November 2013
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg
Frimley Green



v
Hartley Wintney


D Goater (21)

O Davidson (118)
J Love (199)
Royston Town



v
Southall




J Was (60)


R Was (184)

A Silverston (165)
Premier Division
Boreham Wood


v
Bromley




M Stewart (56)

N Howard (213)

M Olver (154)
Carshalton Athletic


v
Sutton United



M Mackey (36)

K Murray (152)

D Hartley (133)
Met Police



v
Woking




G Thorley (58)

B Shelley (164)

T Gilmore (128)
Free: Hampton & Richmond Borough
Central Division
Farnham Town



v
Molesey




M Allen (2)

 T Beard (105)

S Carter (114)
Uxbridge




v
Knaphill




G Marley (35) 

J lewis*(149)

T Lewis*(150)
Walton & Hersham


v
North Greenford United

D Bott (6) 


G Kehoe (144)

I Hempel (135)
Free: All other teams
North Division
Harefield United


v
Newport Pagnell Town

S Malczewski (37)
K Chamberlin (116)
O Miller (207)
Tring Athletic



v
Berkhamsted



L Gordon (22)

 D French (127)

R Wakefield (181)
Free: All other teams

South Division 
Dorking Wanderers


v
Horsham YMCA


M Castle (9) 

C Smith (53)

L Randall (158)
East Grinstead Town

v
Phoenix Sports


M Langley (32)

 M Cook (221)

A Hodge (137)
Raynes Park Vale


v
Chichester City


D Barnard (64) 

R Wheeler (185)
C Barnett (104)
South Park



v
Lingfield




N Walker (59) 

M Apostolides (102)
R Redman (160)
Free: Erith Town, Horley Town, Redhill
London Senior Trophy
Glebe




v
Corinthian-Casuals

Kent Intermediate Cup 2nd Round
Tonbridge Angels


v
Deal Town

Lordswood



v
Margate

Welling United



v
Corinthian

Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red

www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     * Joint Travel
Monday 25th November 2013
Premier Division
Woking




v
Corinthian-Casuals


L Hertimage (28) 
T Beard (105)

S Carter (114)
Tuesday 26th November 2013
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg
Hanworth Villa



v
Met Police



K Hammond (23) 
A Rafique (203)

G Kehoe (144)
(If Met Police)
Middlesex Premier Cup
Hampton & Richmond Boro
v
Bedfont & Feltham 1st XI

Thursday 28th November 2013
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg
Horsham YMCA


v
Walton & Hersham


J.Fowler (18) 

A Hudson (140)

D Huggett (141)
Saturday 30th November 2013 (Fixtures maybe changed/added after FA Trophy draw)
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 2nd Leg
Hartley Wintney


v
Frimley Green



R Inions (71) 

M Castle (191)

T Beard (105)
Uxbridge




v
Woking




M Mackey (36) 

K Chamberlin (116)
O Miller (207)
Premier Division
Sutton Unittd



v
Boreham Wood


L Hertimage (28) 
G Kehoe (144)

B Shelley (164)
Welling United



v
Met Police



C Smith (53) 

J Neanor (220)

M Allen (101)
Free: All other teams

Central Division
Hanworth Villa



v
Chessington & Hook United
H Groves (70) 

B Rowland (161)
A Hodge (137)
Knaphill




v
Walton & Hersham


I Skull (52)

 P Turner (190)

C Barnett (104)
Molesey




v
North Greenford United

M Roberts (47) 

L Randall*(158)

J Love*(199)
Tooting & Mitcham United
v
Westfield




C Checketts (10)
K Murray (152)

O Davidson(118)
Free: Ashford Town (Middx), Camberley Town, Cobham, Farnham Town

North Division
Berkhamsted



v
Dunstable Town


G Callaway (8) 

M Sennett*(212)
T Lewis*(150)
Newport Pagnell Town

v
Leighton Town



D Snaith (54) 

R Bywaters (224)
M Benson (225)
Northwood



v
Tring Athletic



M Westlake (62) 
J Lewis (149)

D French (127)
Free: Harefield United, Southall

South Division
Horley Town



v
East Grinstead Town

J Was (60) 

D Holmwood (138)
M Apostolides (102)
Redhill




v
Phoenix Sports


R.Albert (1) 

B Smith (167)

T Gilmore (128)
Free: All other teams

Beds Intermediate Cup
Elstow Abbey



v
Barton Rovers

Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red

www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833





















